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SMALL BUSINESSES 
OF 

DAGGETT COUNTY 
 

are invited to apply for 
 

Debbie Weaver Memorial  
BEAR Sub-Grants 

 
A limited number of grants have been made available through the efforts of the  
late Debbie Weaver and the Business Expansion and Retention Program of the 

Governor’s Office of Economic Development.  
 

These grants are available to small businesses headquartered in Daggett County or that 
employ Daggett County residents and that hold a current business license and are 

experiencing hardship due to the COVID-19 epidemic.  
 

Grants of up to $1000 will be awarded based on  
application completion and proof of hardship.  

 
Applications will be accepted April 20-24. 

 
If you think your business qualifies, please contact  

Daggett County Economic Development at  
(435) 784-3218 x 200​ or ​economicdevelopment@daggettcounty.org​. 

 

 
Commissioners 

Randy Asay, Chairman 
rasay@daggettcounty.org 

Jack Lytle 
jlytle@daggettcounty.org 

Matt Tippets  
mtippets@daggettcounty.org 

435-784-3218, ext. 425 

Clerk/Treasurer 
Brian Raymond 

braymond@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3154 

 

Auditor/Recorder 
Keri Pallesen 

kpallesen@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3210 

 

Assessor 
Lesa Asay 

lasay@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3222 

 

Sheriff 
Erik Bailey 

ebailey@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3255 

 

Attorney 
Niel Lund 

nlund@daggettcounty.org 
435-784-3218, ext 140 

  Fax Number: 435-784-3335   
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